     PLANY  FINANSOWE  WYDZIELONYCH  RACHUNKÓW  JEDNOSTEK  BUDŻETOWYCH  NA  2013  ROK
	Lp.
	§
	Treść
	SP Grzywna
	SP Kończewice
	SP Sławkowo
	SP Zelgno
	Gimn. Głuchowo
	Gimn. Pluskowęsy
	Razem

	
	
	
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	INNE
	ŻYWIENIE
	

	I
	
	Stan środków

na pocz. roku
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	              -

	II
1.

2.
3.

4.
	0750

0830

0960
0970
	Przychody

Wynajem pomieszczeń

Wpływy z

usług

Darowizny w

postaci pienięż

Wpływy z

różnych dochodów
	2 000

0 
1 000
        1 000
	34 650
	7 000
0
      1 000
2 000
	29 610
	3 000
             0  
    10 000
      2 660
	35 280
	2 000

0
0
6 000

	69 300
1 890

	10 000
0
0
1 900
	25 200
	    10 000
0
0
2 500
	17 640
	34 000
    211 680
      13 890
      16 060

	X
	X
	Razem przychody
	4 000
	34 650
	10 000
	29 610
	15 660
	35 280 
	8 000
	71 190
	11 900
	25 200
	12 500
	17 640
	275 630

	III

1

2.

3.

4.
5.
	4210

4220
4240
4260

4300
	Wydatki

Zakup materiał i wyposażenia
Zakup śr.żywn
Zakup pomocy

Zakup energii

Zakup usług

pozostałych


	3 000
0
0
        1 000
	0

        34 650
	4 500

      4 000
500
      1 000
	0

        29 610
	4 160

 0
1 000
    10 500
	35 280
	7 000
0
300        

         700
	        71 190
	7 900
0
1 000
      3 000
	                 0

        25 200

	9 000
1 500
0
2 000

	                 0
        17 640
	      35 560
    106 470
        5 500

        2 800
    125 300

	X
	X
	Razem wydatki
	4 000
	34 650
	10 000
	29 610
	15 660
	35 280
	8 000
	71 190
	11 900
	25 200
	12 500
	17 640
	275 630

	X
	X
	Stan środków

na koniec roku
	-
	-


	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


